Membership Type

Basic Membership
No riding privileges

Track Users Add

Adult Membership

Senior Membership (Age 60 and up)
Espoir Membership (Age 19 to 22)
Junior Membership (Age under 19)

Out of Town Membership (Van Isle.,
US, Chilliwack and points East,
Squamish and points North)

Intro to Track
Adult Drop In (per session)

Adult Drop in Punch Card (10 drop in

sessions)

Junior Drop In (Bike Rental Included)

Junior Drop In Punch Card (10 drop
In sessions)

Other Items

Replacement Track User Card
Friday Night Racing Member

Non-Member

Annual Friday Night Race Pass (track

users only, includes all Friday Night
club races)

Intro to Racing

Bike Rental

Bike Storage (For drop in users, full
members can store one bike, Bikes are
stored at your own risk)

Burnaby Velodrome Club
Proposed Fees for 2018 - 2019

Winter &
Summer Only
Jan. 1, 2019 to
Sept. 30, 2019

Full Year
Oct 1, 2018 to
Sept. 30, 2019

$ 25 $ 25
$ 550 $ 350
$ 430 $ 290
$ 430 $ 290
$ 235 $ 165
$ 420 $ 290
$ 125

$ 30

$ 245

$ 15

$ 135

Fall and
Winter Oct 1,
2018 to Mar.
31, 2019

$ 5

$ 15

$ 25

$ 180

$ 40

$ 15

$ 30 per month

All Drop-in users and Friday Night drop in Racers are required to pay the basic

Membership Fee of $25

Bike Storage users will have to pay a $25 supporting Membership Fee

Summer Only
Apr. 1, 2019 to
Sept 30, 2019

$ 25
$ 180
$ 135
$ 135
$ 100
$ 135
$ 75
$ 12
N/A
$ 8
N/A

Summer Apr
1, 2019 to Sept.
30, 2019

N/A
N/A

N/A

Burnaby Residents will receive a 50% discount if they pay by E-Trans, Cheque or Cash Only.

Applies to full year Memberships Only



