## Burnaby Velodrome Club Proposed Fees for 2018 - 2019

Membership Type	Full Year Oct 1, 2018 to Sept. 30, 2019		Winter & Summer Only Jan. 1, 2019 to Sept. 30, 2019		Summer Only Apr. 1, 2019 to Sept 30, 2019	
Basic Membership						
No riding privileges	\$	25	\$	25	\$	25
Track Users Add						
<b>Adult Membership</b>	\$	550	\$	350	\$	180
Senior Membership (Age 60 and up)	\$	430	\$	290	\$	135
Espoir Membership (Age 19 to 22)	\$	430	\$	290	\$	135
Junior Membership (Age under 19)	\$	235	\$	165	\$	100
Out of Town Membership (Van Isle., US, Chilliwack and points East,	Φ	420	¢.	200	φ.	125
Squamish and points North)	\$	420	\$	290	\$	135
Intro to Track	\$	125			\$	75
Adult Drop In (per session)	\$	30			\$	12
Adult Drop in Punch Card (10 drop in sessions)	\$	245				N/A
Junior Drop In (Bike Rental Included) Junior Drop In Punch Card (10 drop	\$	15			\$	8
in sessions)	\$	135				N/A

Other Items  Replacement Track User Card		Fall and Winter Oct 1, 2018 to Mar. 31, 2019			Summer Apr 1, 2019 to Sept. 30, 2019
		\$	5		
Friday Night Racing	Member	\$	15		N/A
	Non-Member	\$	25		N/A
Annual Friday Night l	Race Pass (track				
users only, includes all club races)	Friday Night	\$	180		N/A
Intro to Racing		\$	40		
Bike Rental		\$	15		
Bike Storage (For drop	in users, full				
members can store one stored at your own risk)	ŕ	\$	30	per month	

All Drop-in users and Friday Night drop in Racers are required to pay the basic Membership Fee of \$25

Bike Storage users will have to pay a \$25 supporting Membership Fee

Burnaby Residents will receive a 50% discount if they pay by E-Trans, Cheque or Cash Only. Applies to full year Memberships Only